

Make this Film a Reality

Make a tax-deductible donation to KING Ministries via:

- A Check or Money Order to:
 - Kingdom InterNational Global (KING) Ministries c/o
 Thirst No More Productions
 PO Box 44984
 Phoenix, AZ 85064
- Zelle kingministries 12@gmail.com
- Kingdom InterNational Global (KING) Ministries is an extension of MAPP International Newness of Life Christian Worship Center, with a 501(c)(3) designation.

Make a gift directly to Thirst No More Productions via:

- A Check or Money Order to:
 - Thirst No More Productions
 PO Box 44984
 Phoenix, AZ 85064
- Zelle jmyalcastro@yahoo.com
- PayPal jmyalcastro@yahoo.com (Send as a Friend so no fees are charged)

Purchase books directly from Fiesta Publishing

- Ninety percent of all of Fiesta Publishing's net earnings are an equity transfer into Thirst No More Productions for the movie, *I Am Life*.
 - o Reinvesting Kingdom finances
- Authors earn more per book direct from the publisher, than from online retailers.

Investment opportunities are available.